Prvenstvo Vovodine za pionire , kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2014

Novi Sad, 1.3.2014

Disciplina 8
1.3.2014 - 11:.04

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod3
1 EREMIC, Jelena
2 FEMIC, Ksenija
3 OGRIZOVIC, Elena
4 BOROS, Csilla
5 KRTOLICA, Katarina
6 BUCAN, Ivana
7 SISA, Eleonora

Grupa2od 3

MARIN, Jovana
LASLO, Milja
FEHER, Martina
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
BISAK, Ana
ZIVKOVIC, Marija
KEKENJ, Zanet
STANIC, Nikolija
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Grupa3od 3

LOVRE, Teodora
PLAVSIC, Ana
UROSEYV, Vanja
MEDIC, Mila
BRDARIC, Nevena
ZELIC, Irina
HORVAT, Lenke
RUZIC, Nikolina
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G.R.

01  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
01 "VRBAS" Vrbas

01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
93  Plivacki Klub Senta

01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
97 Pk Delfin Vrbas

01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

99 Vojvodina N.Sad

00 Pksm

97  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

97  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

99  "Feniks",Sombor

98 Pk "Swim Star" Becej

95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

49.65
41.90
40.42
37.12
38.51
41.04
45.94

48.44
41.34
39.11
37.02
37.74
40.88
45.16

47.05
41.32
38.80
33.22
37.42
40.80
42.46
50.95
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